Gaun Krmitko pro drubez 8kg 370x380mm plastové

citronove zelené 11166

» CHOVATELSTVI » misky, napajecky, krouzky

Kéd produktu

™

R Hmotnost
EAN
B Baleni
[

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
Sazba DPH
Sitka

Vyska
Hloubka

19727

0,7900
8435039000882
5,0000

6,0 ks

21,00
37,00 cm
38,00 cm
37,00 cm



